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2011 CA OBS Arena Invitational - 11/17/2011 to 11/19/2011

Arena Invitational

Hosted by UC San Diego, Nov 17-19, 2011

Results - Thursday Finals
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:29.07 2010& Stanford University

E Webb, S Woodward, A Murez, K Dwelley

NCAA A-cut: 1:28.35 !

NCAA B-Cut: 1:32.76*

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN-PC1 1:29.66*

Woodward, Sam L SR Murez, Andi JR

Webb, Betsy C SR Schaefer, Maddy A FR

22.67 22.65 22.2522.09

ASJSU-PC2 1:31.15*

McCurley, Meghan L SR Dewames, Marisa K JR

Foster, Kiley C JR Harvey, Erika A SO

23.19 22.39 22.6022.97

ACAL-PC3 1:31.47*

Jensen, Liv E SR Raatz, Katherine A SR

Tran, Cindy SO Bates, Melissa E SO

22.78 23.05 22.8822.76

AUCLA-CA4 1:32.04*

Fascella, Cynthia A SO Murphy, Kathryn T SO

Quah, Ting SO Bergman, Jesse L SO

22.99 23.13 22.9023.02

AOSU-PN5 1:32.83

Webber, Shelby FR Trail, Ocean JR

Dole, Jenni SR O'Brien, Rachel JR

23.38 23.38 23.1622.91

ASDSU-SI6 1:33.09

Bailey, Chelsea ********** FRKoch, Stephanie JR

Jennings, Leona JR Macklin, Mikaela SO

23.50 23.36 23.1123.12

AHAWA-HI7 1:33.11

Prior, Christa A Liang, Peggy C

Mustelin, Sofia A Cote, Rachel E

23.65 23.92 22.9122.63

AUCSB-CA8 1:33.36

Neely, Kendall ******* N SRTharp, Mariah SO

Ward, Andrea SO Yamauchi, Sophia SO

23.33 23.72 22.9123.40

ABYU-UT9 1:33.86

Toolson, Taryn B JR Grant, Andrea K FR

Welch, Kim D SO Campbell, Hailey J SO

23.38 23.45 23.7223.31

AASU-AZ10 1:34.03

Landgrebe, Shannon N JR Yamauchi, Penelope R SR

Kyle, Kelli A SR Chavez, Jaclyn A SO

23.16 23.44 23.5023.93

AUCSD-SI11 1:34.15

Robbins, Sierra FR Fountain, Olivia JR

Tse, Katherine JR Tan, Amber JR

24.07 23.36 23.5623.16

ALMU-CA12 1:35.32

Rick, Kathryn SO Hopp, Camille JR

Magnuson, Kjirsten JR Vargas, Noelani JR

24.39 23.35 24.0923.49

APAC-PC13 1:35.59

Randall, Mary-Ella SO Shahaf, Dekel FR

Wyant, Becca JR McGowan, Mallory JR

23.78 23.82 23.9724.02

AFRES14 1:36.19

Titchin, Lucy FR Fuller, Brooke B SO

Torres, Dede K SR Yoho, Dani C JR

24.68 24.34 22.9124.26

AUSD-CA15 1:36.40

Kimmel, Jacquie JR Stone, Kelly JR

Andruzzi, Melissa JR Finucane, Francesca JR

23.97 24.21 24.0524.17

ACSUB-CC16 1:40.19

McCall, Rachel S SR Brady, Sarah J SR

Goodvin, Madie S FR Donohue, Lily E JR

23.62 26.60 24.4325.54

APEPP-CA17 1:43.80

Adkins, Shannon JR Hawley, Brooke FR

Corso, Kelly FR Barragan, Natalia JR

26.51 24.88 25.9126.50

BCAL-PC--- x1:33.91

Stipe, Mikkel-Ane SO Fotsch, Colleen P SR

Bing, Kaylin S FR Cheng, Camille L FR

23.40 23.49 23.5423.48

BSTAN-PC--- x1:33.98

DiRado, Maya J SO Whitford, Alex A SO

Sims, Haley E FR Giberson, Sara M SO

23.55 23.54 23.1223.77

CCAL-PC--- x1:34.67

Roth, Deborah A SO Piehl, Caroline A FR

Klaren, Melanie R FR Breed, Catherine E FR

23.94 23.31 23.3024.12

BUCLA-CA--- x1:34.90

Wilde, Courtney E FR Casciari, Bianca M SR

Bassett, Kate P FR Fitzgerald, Maddy M SR

24.31 23.47 23.4823.64

BSJSU-PC--- x1:35.06

Nelson, Amber R FR Boyd, Brittney L SR

Smyth, Danielle S JR Acosta, Ashlyn N SO

24.29 23.52 23.3723.88

BUCSB-CA--- x1:35.72

Stucky, Emily G FR Peanasky, Anne SO

Hunt, Emma A JR Metcalf, Carissa ******** C FR

24.46 23.43 23.7124.12

BBYU-UT--- x1:36.27

Stone, Meagan J JR Smith, Candice R SR

Fuller, Karalee SR Bennion, Angela K SO

24.56 24.08 23.8923.74

BOSU-PN--- x1:36.79

Steinbergs, Korina SO Kelsey, Carrie JR

Humphrey, Anna SR Gillespie, Alli FR

24.45 24.38 23.9923.97

BSDSU-SI--- x1:37.00

Bray, Shannon SR Johnson, Gemma JR

Whitfield, Loreen FR Cardwell, Maureen JR

24.36 23.87 25.0623.71

BPAC-PC--- x1:37.68

Vetterlein, Allie JR Shillington, Hayley SO

Sumioka, Annie FR Swalin, Jayme SR

25.14 24.65 23.7324.16

CBYU-UT--- x1:38.14

Higginson, Kelsey SR Marsh, Addy JR

Vaughan, Dani M SO Bispo, Kassy E JR

24.23 25.30 24.7923.82

BHAWA-HI--- x1:38.16

Fujita, Rachel K Stephens, Ariel M SO

Ranit, Antoinette P Schneider, Kelli J

25.40 25.01 23.7823.97

CSTAN-PC--- x1:38.64

Hammes, Jessie L JR Fischer-Colbrie, Megan E JR

Arnold, Allison SO Chen, Kirstie SO

24.77 24.45 24.6524.77

BUCSD-SI--- x1:39.13

Chen, Eva FR Bennett, Summer FR

Hegde, Roshini SO Nguyen, Natasha M JR

24.63 24.64 25.1924.67

CLMU-CA--- x1:39.56

Hess, Stephanie JR Safa, Diana FR

Saylor, Lauren SO Gore, Kathleen FR

25.71 24.38 24.5524.92

CSDSU-SI--- x1:39.69

Pleger, Emilie FR Yamagata, Taylor SO

Sefton, Olivia SO Neltzer, Natalie SO

25.10 24.91 25.3024.38

COSU-PN--- x1:39.92

Allen, Lauren FR Rose, Amanda JR

Clinton, Margo JR Bambusch, Hailey JR

25.27 25.22 24.5124.92

CUCSB-CA--- x1:40.07

Schneider, Miranda L SR Garcia, Monica F SO

Velasquez, Micaela A FR Bradley, Paige K JR

25.38 24.82 24.7825.09

BFRES--- x1:41.29

Sheehan, Courtney L FR Melnikov, Alexis A SO

Gjoen, Heidi V SR Scilufo, Taylor FR

25.03 25.39 25.8125.06

CPAC-PC--- x1:41.31

Hau, Nicole FR Cameron, Brittney-Odette SO

Van Konynenburg, Shannon SOHambrook-Boreyko, Kelsey P FR

25.48 24.81 26.3924.63

BUSD-CA--- x1:42.62

Noonan, Taylor FR Rodriguez, Jessica SR

Urias, Sandrine SO Reviglio, Kaelie FR

24.97 25.56 25.3526.74

CUSD-CA--- x1:47.77

Olsen, Katie JR Bliznyuk, Marya SR

McCarthy, Kelly SO Burmood, Erica SO

27.19 27.12 26.5326.93

CUCLA-CA--- DQ

DUCLA-CA--- DQ

BASU-AZ--- DQ

BLMU-CA--- DQ

EUCLA-CA--- DQ
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2011 CA OBS Arena Invitational - 11/17/2011 to 11/19/2011

Arena Invitational

Hosted by UC San Diego, Nov 17-19, 2011

Results - Thursday Finals
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:18.80 2010& Stanford University

A Coville, A Wayne, A Saeta, J Allen

NCAA A-cut: 1:17.69 !

NCAA B-Cut: 1:21.57*

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN-PC1 1:19.97*

Wayne, Aaron JR Cheah, Geoff SR

Hartley, Jake SO Nolan, David FR

20.04 19.95 19.6020.38

AUCSB-CA2 1:19.98*

Peterson, Chris V SR Kuhn, Kevin F SR

Thompson, Garrett SR Ferguson, Kevin B SR

20.11 20.09 19.6920.09

ACSUB-CC3 1:21.42*

Pipes, Chris W SR Wurm, Mitchell JR

Bardessono, Peter J SR Silvius, Mark E JR

20.95 20.28 19.9420.25

AASU-AZ4 1:22.45

Jurgs, Dan H SO Behm, Herbie M SO

Akesson, Jesper SR Dignan, Ryan F SO

21.11 20.01 20.9820.35

ABYU-UT5 1:22.53

Fletcher, Jordan O SO Armstrong, David W FR

Krause, Ryan R SR Beaman, Garret R JR

20.98 20.80 20.0820.67

AUCSD-SI*6 1:22.57

McCallum, Reid E SO Korth, Nick A SO

Stromberg, Sam S SR Langland, Blake A SR

20.99 20.55 20.3420.69

APAC-PC*6 1:22.57

Schirmer, Kevin JR Moore, Taylor SO

Fleming, Casey FR Rogers, Cooper L FR

21.22 20.81 20.3420.20

AAFA-CO8 1:22.86

MacDonald, Angus J SO Leonhardt, Paul L SO

Smith, Cole C SR Newmann, Micah C SO

21.26 20.45 20.4220.73

BSTAN-PC--- x1:22.21

Edwards, Jonathan FR Peske, Erich FR

Davis, Cole SO Hallowell, Ethan FR

20.73 20.53 20.5520.40

BUCSB-CA--- x1:23.06

Latimer, Andrew *********** L JREwoldt, Steven C FR

Allen, Wade S FR Campbell, Alex E SO

21.35 20.66 20.4320.62

BBYU-UT--- x1:23.96

Bates, Dani G SR Allphin, Mitch T FR

Bushnell, Stott H SO Fong, Chad R SR

21.74 20.84 20.6520.73

BUCSD-SI--- x1:24.20

Espiritu, Julius T JR Stassi, Dane FR

Carlo, Evan FR Merrill, Alex C SO

21.64 20.75 20.7021.11

BAFA-CO--- x1:24.53

Dunne, Ryan C FR Chiaro, Anthony J JR

Deacon, Cody O SR Martinelli, Tim M JR

21.45 20.92 21.0621.10

CUCSB-CA--- x1:24.87

Berry, Matt J FR Templeton, Dylan SO

Dotson, Chris D FR Bovenberg, Parker L FR

21.11 21.02 21.1421.60

BCSUB-CC--- x1:25.19

Cverle, Fran SO Foresto, Joao JR

Brown, Alex O SO Daneke, Alex H JR

22.02 21.08 20.5321.56

BASU-AZ--- x1:25.72

Hekmati, Deniz JR Kenny, Shea D SO

Adalsteinsson, David H SO Marcucci, Vince J JR

21.88 20.96 21.8920.99

CBYU-UT--- x1:26.24

Bates, Sammy A JR King, Michael D SO

Harris, Nui S SO Henderson, Nate G SO

21.72 21.71 21.1921.62

CPAC-PC--- x1:26.83

Pope, Jack SR Wilson, Dai SO

Alves, Jonathan JR Platow, Bart JR

21.93 21.91 22.0520.94

BPAC-PC--- DQ

Peters, Johannes SO Carnes, Jason P SO

Byers, Kevin SR Sharp, Adam SO

21.68 21.23 21.2721.47

AHAWA-HI--- DQ

Anastasescu, Vlad V SO Pickett, Ryan T

Kiessling, Ruddy T FR Reilly, Sean M SO

20.38 20.43 19.6019.98

CSTAN-PC--- DQ

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:40.91 2010& Andie Taylor

NCAA A-cut: 4:38.46 !

NCAA B-Cut: 4:47.79*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UN-01-PCBoyle, Lauren1 4:38.18!

25.81 28.17 28.1528.26

28.07 28.19 28.15 28.18

27.80 27.40

STAN-PC SOTaylor, Andie M2 4:40.64&

26.07 28.24 28.2128.29

28.46 28.49 28.47 28.40

28.37 27.64

ASU-AZ JRMorrice, Cassie P3 4:41.31*

25.63 28.08 28.5728.78

28.47 28.46 28.28 28.57

28.57 27.90

SDSU-SI JRZimmer, Meghan4 4:46.72*

26.83 28.75 29.3829.22

29.26 28.94 29.16 28.62

28.34 28.22

UN-02-PCDwelley, Kate E5 4:48.18

26.86 28.74 29.0329.05

29.26 29.47 29.32 29.12

28.99 28.34

CAL-PC SRIsakovic, Sara6 4:50.67

26.35 28.39 28.9928.74

29.04 29.35 29.73 29.97

30.26 29.85

CAL-PC SRHarper, Shelley A7 4:50.82

26.24 28.35 29.2529.02

29.54 29.84 29.85 29.88

29.87 28.98

CAL-PC FRBreed, Catherine E8 4:54.58

26.32 28.56 29.5629.36

29.65 30.07 30.59 30.56

30.20 29.71

Consols

CAL-PC FRKlaren, Melanie R9 4:50.79

26.98 29.19 29.5729.52

29.47 29.37 29.54 29.56

29.37 28.22

SDSU-SI JRCrider, Jessica10 4:51.63

26.84 29.32 30.1029.78

30.05 29.76 29.63 29.03

28.95 28.17

SDSU-SI JRGaribaldi, Melanie*11 4:53.84

26.98 29.56 29.9529.87

29.67 29.78 29.93 29.85

29.37 28.88

UCSB-CA SOWard, Andrea*11 4:53.84

26.76 29.19 29.9429.70

29.88 29.83 29.88 30.17

29.84 28.65

STAN-PC FRMajeau, Fiona M13 4:54.34

26.94 29.13 29.8329.54

30.03 30.01 29.81 29.88

30.10 29.07

SDSU-SI FRMichaels, Dana14 4:55.09

27.84 29.35 29.8629.70

29.96 29.89 29.88 29.86

29.82 28.93

STAN-PC JRDurant, Natalie15 4:55.16

27.58 29.75 30.0530.02

30.01 30.04 29.80 29.96

29.68 28.27

UCSD-SI SOShakya, Anji16 4:58.47

27.16 29.45 30.3730.02

30.07 30.45 30.32 30.74

30.43 29.46

Consols 2

STAN-PC SOArnold, Allison17 4:52.61

27.24 29.57 29.3629.83

29.14 29.38 29.52 29.69

29.93 28.95
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2011 CA OBS Arena Invitational - 11/17/2011 to 11/19/2011

Arena Invitational

Hosted by UC San Diego, Nov 17-19, 2011

Results - Thursday Finals
Consols 2 ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

STAN-PC FRThayer, Annemarie P18 4:55.55

27.43 29.30 29.9729.66

30.22 29.96 30.18 30.09

29.93 28.81

CAL-PC SOAu, Stephanie19 4:55.89

27.23 29.87 29.9030.00

29.69 29.91 29.96 29.90

29.93 29.50

ASU-AZ SOBaxter, Tristin L20 4:56.09

27.66 29.80 29.9630.02

30.06 30.07 30.29 30.06

29.92 28.25

OSU-PN FRBloch, Dakota21 4:56.34

26.78 29.20 30.4029.91

30.09 30.19 30.28 30.27

29.83 29.39

BYU-UT SRXu, Amy H22 4:56.42

27.10 29.32 29.9829.89

30.13 30.10 30.16 30.29

30.22 29.23

SJSU-PC JRFriedhoff, Amy E23 4:57.18

27.05 29.27 30.0429.55

29.81 29.85 30.08 30.40

30.57 30.56

PAC-PC SRSwalin, Jayme24 4:58.27

27.09 29.42 30.1129.82

30.01 30.22 30.24 30.58

30.73 30.05

Bonus

ASU-AZ SOGolden, Kallie J25 4:54.67

27.47 29.44 29.8529.79

29.76 29.87 29.83 30.11

30.00 28.55

ASU-AZ SOIverson, Jordan L26 4:54.89

27.59 29.61 30.3030.28

29.87 29.90 29.73 29.63

29.64 28.34

USD-CA JRFinucane, Francesca27 4:57.49

27.75 29.98 31.0530.33

30.27 30.19 30.13 29.78

29.57 28.44

BYU-UT SODodds, Allie L28 4:58.05

27.58 29.75 30.0630.17

30.23 30.06 30.32 30.20

30.16 29.52

ASU-AZ SOChuk, Karima A29 4:58.64

27.76 29.66 30.4130.36

30.44 30.34 30.36 30.41

29.79 29.11

UCSD-SI FRNorgaard, Jessica30 4:59.20

27.32 29.47 30.2929.90

30.48 30.58 30.59 30.46

30.41 29.70

CAL-PC FRNanfria, Taylor L31 4:59.40

27.30 29.32 30.2229.91

30.44 30.44 30.64 30.69

30.53 29.91

SDSU-SI FRBarrett, Amanda32 5:02.44

27.45 29.69 30.4430.13

30.49 30.61 30.95 30.85

31.18 30.65

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:17.74 1989& Dan Jorgensen

NCAA A-cut: 4:15.68 !

NCAA B-Cut: 4:25.29*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

STAN-PC SRLaTourette, Chad1 4:20.71*

24.19 26.08 26.5726.33

26.56 26.48 26.51 26.44

26.38 25.17

STAN-PC FRCosgarea, Drew2 4:21.78*

24.57 26.33 26.5126.40

26.72 26.58 26.60 26.36

26.48 25.23

STAN-PC SRBollier, Bobby3 4:21.94*

24.07 26.31 26.5926.56

26.79 26.55 26.68 26.82

26.57 25.00

STAN-PC SRMosko, David4 4:23.22*

24.14 26.16 26.5426.39

26.70 26.85 26.93 27.18

26.43 25.90

STAN-PC SRZoldos, Michael5 4:23.51*

24.18 26.36 26.8326.61

26.75 26.52 26.53 26.65

26.80 26.28

STAN-PC SOOffutt, Bryan6 4:25.02*

24.60 26.23 26.7526.71

26.88 27.17 26.57 27.00

27.24 25.87

STAN-PC FRHommel, Robert7 4:25.10*

23.61 26.37 26.7626.49

26.74 26.84 26.91 27.04

27.44 26.90

STAN-PC FRStephens, Thomas8 4:32.12

23.77 26.64 27.1926.74

27.41 27.79 27.99 28.47

28.32 27.80

Consols

STAN-PC SRAndrews, Rob9 4:27.60

23.99 26.92 27.5727.29

27.87 27.57 27.61 27.57

26.41 24.80

UCSD-SI SRHerman, Matt C10 4:27.65

24.49 26.25 27.3126.93

27.27 27.18 26.99 27.35

27.14 26.74

HAWA-HI SOBogdanovski, Lazar11 4:29.57

24.37 26.34 27.3126.96

27.34 27.43 27.51 27.71

27.66 26.94

HAWA-HIYamamoto, Gen *12 4:30.33

24.65 26.79 27.3227.17

27.48 27.56 27.45 27.37

27.53 27.01

STAN-PC JRSims, Burke13 4:31.07

24.32 26.57 27.0526.97

27.50 27.35 27.86 27.97

28.12 27.36

STAN-PC SOStoehr, Mitch14 4:31.26

24.50 26.76 26.8926.86

27.34 27.33 27.18 27.73

27.78 28.89

UCSB-CA SONorman, Lucas L15 4:31.88

24.89 26.80 27.4727.27

27.64 27.60 27.60 27.82

27.77 27.02

UCSD-SI SOSmith, Jeremy16 4:37.97

24.70 27.39 28.1627.52

28.04 28.30 28.48 28.65

28.54 28.19

Consols 2

AFA-CO SRButler, Corydon B17 4:32.63

24.13 26.54 27.5527.09

27.97 27.91 28.06 28.13

28.20 27.05

ASU-AZ SOThomas, Hayden D18 4:32.77

24.80 27.09 27.4227.21

27.67 27.74 27.82 28.00

27.95 27.07

UCSD-SI SOVanek, Martin A19 4:33.56

24.46 26.63 27.6226.70

27.58 27.75 27.84 28.26

28.44 28.28

UCSD-SI SRLorch, Michael A20 4:33.67

24.54 27.15 27.6227.55

27.91 28.04 28.08 28.11

27.91 26.76

HAWA-HIHagi, Jayson M21 4:35.32

24.87 26.64 27.7827.20

27.81 28.03 28.24 28.36

28.38 28.01

STAN-PC JRMontgomery, Mack22 4:35.73

24.67 26.69 27.8827.54

27.98 27.92 28.38 28.22

28.39 28.06
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2011 CA OBS Arena Invitational - 11/17/2011 to 11/19/2011

Arena Invitational

Hosted by UC San Diego, Nov 17-19, 2011

Results - Thursday Finals
Consols 2 ...   (#4  Men 500 Yard Free)

UCSB-CA SOLondon, Mike23 4:36.93

24.68 27.05 27.8427.48

28.07 28.34 28.21 28.66

28.98 27.62

CSUB-CC FRHuxhold, Mitchell L24 4:38.61

24.41 26.70 27.9427.48

28.04 28.35 28.87 29.11

29.42 28.29

Bonus

STAN-PC FRPickard, Chris25 4:32.21

24.70 27.47 27.7027.80

27.91 27.93 27.74 27.83

27.11 26.02

UCSB-CA FRBarmann, Andrew B26 4:33.13

24.65 26.28 28.0427.50

27.86 28.11 28.19 28.33

28.32 25.85

ASU-AZ SRYamashita, Yutaro27 4:33.35

24.88 27.11 27.8327.39

27.59 27.44 27.45 27.77

28.30 27.59

ASU-AZ JRVeazey, Caleb P28 4:33.38

24.78 27.19 27.7127.73

27.71 28.01 27.75 27.49

27.93 27.08

AFA-CO FREvans-Nolan, Max B29 4:33.99

24.91 27.05 27.7427.53

27.95 28.00 27.81 27.84

27.95 27.21

STAN-PC FRHolston, Ben30 4:34.76

24.91 27.47 28.1427.08

27.71 28.71 27.88 28.33

27.93 26.60

ASU-AZ SOGlander, Ryan M31 4:36.50

25.27 27.62 28.0828.15

28.02 27.84 27.91 28.05

28.10 27.46

AFA-CO FRStrom, Alex R32 4:38.27

25.08 27.13 28.1827.65

28.41 28.45 28.64 28.64

28.36 27.73

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:55.45 2009& Julia Smit

NCAA A-cut: 1:56.13 !

NCAA B-Cut: 2:01.79*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

CAL-PC JRLeverenz, Caitlin A1 1:55.66!

25.70 29.58 27.9032.48

UN-02-PCSmit, Julia E2 1:55.83!

25.59 29.25 27.1633.83

STAN-PC SODiRado, Maya J3 1:57.77*

25.99 28.87 27.7135.20

UN-02-PCBreeden, Elaine S4 1:58.76*

25.25 30.24 28.2635.01

ASU-AZ JRKuczynski, Caroline L5 2:00.05*

24.71 30.53 28.7836.03

SDSU-SI JRJennings, Leona6 2:00.07*

25.84 30.76 28.0035.47

UCSB-CA SOYamauchi, Sophia7 2:00.70*

26.24 30.38 29.4534.63

ASU-AZ SRYamauchi, Penelope R8 2:02.17

26.35 31.48 29.2435.10

Consols

SDSU-SI SOMacklin, Mikaela9 2:00.86*

26.31 30.88 28.8434.83

UCSD-SI SRHenley, Alexandra M10 2:01.89

26.61 29.95 28.5336.80

CAL-PC SOBates, Melissa E11 2:01.95

26.65 31.94 28.3934.97

UCSB-CA SOKnight, Allie M12 2:02.11

26.13 30.42 29.2336.33

OSU-PN SOKibby, Crystal13 2:03.14

27.08 30.56 30.0235.48

STAN-PC JRFischer-Colbrie, Megan E14 2:03.33

26.74 30.45 29.1736.97

SJSU-PC SRTrammell, Kirsten M15 2:03.63

26.71 32.66 30.4133.85

STAN-PC SOChen, Kirstie16 2:04.87

26.70 32.07 29.6936.41

Consols 2

UN-01-PCVollmer, Dana17 1:58.41*

24.71 29.24 27.3937.07

OSU-PN FRWebber, Shelby18 2:00.39*

26.18 30.06 28.1436.01

SJSU-PC SOAnderson, Darcie M19 2:02.65

26.58 32.53 28.9634.58

UCLA-CA JRReigel, Andrea M20 2:02.80

26.51 30.75 29.0836.46

STAN-PC SOGiberson, Sara M21 2:03.67

26.52 30.76 28.7037.69

CAL-PC FRPiehl, Caroline A22 2:05.33

27.14 31.11 28.9838.10

UCSD-SI JRAdamczyk, Emily M23 2:05.60

26.94 32.03 30.4136.22

BYU-UT JRClawson, Londyn R24 2:08.05

28.61 31.28 31.2536.91

Bonus

ASU-AZ JRKukors, Mattie A25 1:59.46*

26.28 29.90 28.4834.80

UCLA-CA SOQuah, Ting26 2:02.62

26.42 30.63 28.0137.56

UCLA-CA JRDelisle, Laurence27 2:03.87

27.14 30.83 28.6837.22

UCSD-SI FRChen, Eva28 2:05.54

27.38 32.20 29.6736.29

OSU-PN SOBrannon, Erica*29 2:05.98

27.76 30.24 30.3837.60

BYU-UT SOAmpuero, Jessica*29 2:05.98

27.29 32.02 29.7836.89

ASU-AZ FRHouston, Tory M31 2:06.13

28.10 32.05 30.1735.81

USD-CA JRAndruzzi, Melissa32 2:06.16

27.56 32.45 29.0937.06

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:46.08 2005& Hongzhe Sun

NCAA A-cut: 1:44.05 !

NCAA B-Cut: 1:49.25*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

STAN-PC FRNolan, David1 1:44.69&

22.61 25.98 25.3130.79

STAN-PC JRThompson, Matt2 1:45.97&

23.27 25.85 25.2231.63

STAN-PC FREdwards, Jonathan3 1:47.43*

23.57 26.10 25.2832.48

STAN-PC SRLovelace, Curtis4 1:47.89*

23.93 27.96 25.9430.06

STAN-PC SRRavnan, Eirik5 1:48.02*

23.65 26.56 26.3131.50

STAN-PC FRLane, Jack6 1:48.40*

23.32 27.51 26.2831.29

STAN-PC JRSwanston, Matthew7 1:48.46*

23.08 26.89 26.2132.28

UCSD-SI SOKorth, Nick A8 1:49.15*

22.84 28.61 27.2530.45

Consols

CSUB-CC JRPriest, Jake L9 1:48.48*

23.44 27.48 25.7931.77

STAN-PC SOGunderson, Will10 1:49.45

24.16 26.98 26.3132.00

UCSB-CA SRSimoni, Evan V11 1:49.55

24.15 27.40 26.9231.08

STAN-PC SOShaw, Mason12 1:50.91

24.12 28.51 26.6531.63

BYU-UT SOAlfaro, Rafa A13 1:51.08

23.72 28.68 26.2632.42

UCSB-CA SOAakhus, Randy J14 1:51.99

23.95 26.88 27.3833.78

HAWA-HI SOSharify, Perry J15 1:52.24

24.31 28.54 27.5631.83

AFA-CO SOLeonhardt, Paul L16 1:52.62

23.67 28.38 27.0133.56

Consols 2

PAC-PC SOSimkovic, Oliver17 1:51.45

23.99 26.97 27.3533.14

AFA-CO JRHansen, Mark W18 1:51.96

24.23 29.10 26.3032.33

ASU-AZ FRDalby, Zac T19 1:52.24

23.71 29.41 26.5532.57
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Results - Thursday Finals
Consols 2 ...   (#6  Men 200 Yard IM)

BYU-UT SORutherfurd, Andrew M20 1:52.67

24.12 28.77 27.0932.69

AFA-CO FRDunne, Ryan C21 1:53.45

24.05 28.70 26.4834.22

UCSD-SI SOChang, John22 1:53.69

24.77 28.32 26.5234.08

BYU-UT JRWells, Brady S23 1:53.84

24.21 30.04 27.5732.02

UCSD-SI SRBracke, Griffin F24 1:54.67

24.69 29.82 28.3731.79

Bonus

HAWA-HI FRWong, Eli E25 1:52.02

24.09 28.06 26.8033.07

STAN-PC FRWigstrom, Sebastian26 1:52.47

24.88 28.88 27.6131.10

UCSB-CA JRHorrell, Max B27 1:52.62

24.26 28.33 26.2833.75

UCSB-CA SRGarcia, Ryan R28 1:53.61

24.25 27.64 27.4634.26

STAN-PC SOManousos, Nick29 1:53.93

24.30 29.72 27.2332.68

BYU-UT FRRussell, Seth A30 1:54.04

24.27 29.08 26.8933.80

PAC-PC JRBarton, RJ31 1:55.04

24.28 28.80 29.1932.77

UCSD-SI JRYen, Adam J32 1:55.11

24.03 29.54 27.5933.95

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.26 2010& Betsy Webb

NCAA A-cut: 21.93 !

NCAA B-Cut: 22.99*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

STAN-PC SRWebb, Betsy C1 22.39*

CAL-PC SRJensen, Liv E2 22.56*

STAN-PC SRWoodward, Sam L3 22.64*

STAN-PC FRSchaefer, Maddy A4 22.65*

UN-01-CAMay, Anne M5 22.87*

UN-02-PCDwelley, Kate E6 23.02

SJSU-PC JRDewames, Marisa K7 23.04

STAN-PC JRMurez, Andi8 23.08

Consols

BYU-UT JRToolson, Taryn B9 23.07

SJSU-PC JRFoster, Kiley C10 23.18

UN-02-CAZhang, Isabella11 23.20

SJSU-PC SRMcCurley, Meghan L12 23.26

SDSU-SI JRKoch, Stephanie13 23.29

SJSU-PC SOHarvey, Erika A14 23.35

UCSB-CA SRNeely, Kendall ******* N15 23.36

PAC-PC SORandall, Mary-Ella16 23.49

Consols 2

FRES JRYoho, Dani C17 23.04

ASU-AZ JRLandgrebe, Shannon N18 23.22

UN-01-PCDagg, Erica*19 23.27

SDSU-SI FRBailey, Chelsea ***********19 23.27

HAWA-HICote, Rachel E21 23.40

HAWA-HIPrior, Christa A22 23.58

CAL-PC SRRaatz, Katherine A*23 23.60

LMU-CA JRMagnuson, Kjirsten*23 23.60

Bonus

UCLA-CA SOQuah, Ting25 23.19

CSUB-CC SRMcCall, Rachel S26 23.29

HAWA-HIMustelin, Sofia A27 23.55

UCLA-CA SOMurphy, Kathryn T28 23.76

LMU-CA JRHopp, Camille29 23.83

CAL-PC SRFotsch, Colleen P30 23.84

STAN-PC FRSims, Haley E31 23.85

CAL-PC FRBing, Kaylin S32 23.86

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 19.60 2010& Alex Coville

NCAA A-cut: 19.35 !

NCAA B-Cut: 20.29*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCSB-CA SRPeterson, Chris V1 19.75*

STAN-PC JRWayne, Aaron2 19.95*

STAN-PC SRCheah, Geoff3 20.05*

HAWA-HI SOAnastasescu, Vlad V4 20.24*

HAWA-HI SOReilly, Sean M5 20.29*

UCSB-CA SRFerguson, Kevin B6 20.30

ASU-AZ SOBehm, Herbie M7 20.48

UCSD-SI SRLangland, Blake A8 20.67

Consols

UCSB-CA SRKuhn, Kevin F9 20.60

CSUB-CC JRSilvius, Mark E10 20.62

UCSB-CA SRThompson, Garrett11 20.63

STAN-PC SOHartley, Jake12 20.74

BYU-UT JRBeaman, Garret R13 20.76

STAN-PC FRPeske, Erich14 20.90

BYU-UT SOFletcher, Jordan O15 20.99

UCSB-CA FREwoldt, Steven C16 21.03

Consols 2

STAN-PC JRSaeta, Andrew17 20.72

HAWA-HIPickett, Ryan T*18 20.74

UCSB-CA FRAllen, Wade S*18 20.74

ASU-AZ SRAkesson, Jesper20 20.75

HAWA-HI FRKiessling, Ruddy T21 20.80

CSUB-CC JRWurm, Mitchell22 20.90

CSUB-CC SRPipes, Chris W23 21.07

UCSD-SI SOMcCallum, Reid E24 21.35

Bonus

HAWA-HIHerbert, Thomas O25 20.94

UCSB-CA SOCampbell, Alex E*26 20.97

STAN-PC FRHallowell, Ethan*26 20.97

ASU-AZ SOJurgs, Dan H28 21.11

PAC-PC JRSchirmer, Kevin*29 21.18

STAN-PC SODavis, Cole*29 21.18

PAC-PC FRFleming, Casey31 21.24

AFA-CO SONewmann, Micah C32 21.37

 
#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:34.92 2010& Stanford University

E Webb, E Smith, F Lee, K Dwelley

NCAA A-cut: 3:32.56 !

NCAA B-Cut: 3:43.18*

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 3:36.13*

Kyle, Kelli A SR Ejdervik, Rebecca S SR

Kuczynski, Caroline L JR Landgrebe, Shannon N JR

25.97 53.68 1:00.1827.68

24.26 52.44 23.85 49.83

ACAL-PC2 3:37.74*

Tran, Cindy SO Leverenz, Caitlin A JR

Isakovic, Sara SR Jensen, Liv E SR

25.74 53.86 1:00.6528.72

25.13 53.87 23.41 49.36

ASJSU-PC3 3:40.23*

Denman, Heather N SR Trammell, Kirsten M SR

Acosta, Ashlyn N SO Dewames, Marisa K JR

25.82 54.14 1:01.1128.50

25.45 55.12 23.58 49.86

ASTAN-PC4 3:40.99*

Webb, Betsy C SR DiRado, Maya J SO

Woodward, Sam L SR Murez, Andi JR

26.61 54.18 1:04.7430.70

24.82 53.54 23.25 48.53

AOSU-PN5 3:41.36*

Dole, Jenni SR Kibby, Crystal SO

O'Brien, Rachel JR Webber, Shelby FR

25.73 53.81 1:03.6330.10

24.70 53.43 24.27 50.49

ASDSU-SI6 3:43.10*

Jennings, Leona JR Macklin, Mikaela SO

Johnson, Gemma JR Koch, Stephanie JR

26.65 54.43 1:03.3829.37

25.06 55.41 23.84 49.88

AUCLA-CA7 3:43.36

Senko, Anna K SO Gargalikis, Allison R FR

Jahanshahi, Yasi SR Fascella, Cynthia A SO

27.14 55.57 1:03.3629.31

25.46 54.66 23.70 49.77

AUCSB-CA8 3:44.57

Knight, Allie M SO Yamauchi, Sophia SO

Ward, Andrea SO Tharp, Mariah SO

27.33 55.92 1:02.5028.93

25.17 54.07 24.52 52.08

ABYU-UT9 3:45.90

Campbell, Hailey J SO Bispo, Kassy E JR

Welch, Kim D SO Toolson, Taryn B JR

26.72 55.79 1:04.5829.42

25.00 54.43 23.98 51.10
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Results - Thursday Finals
(#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

AUCSD-SI10 3:46.65

Henley, Alexandra M SR Adamczyk, Emily M JR

Amog, Jaclyn FR Shakya, Anji SO

27.06 54.98 1:04.2730.10

25.42 56.14 24.70 51.26

AHAWA-HI11 3:48.32

Prior, Christa A Garger, Natalie E

Takaki, Maddeline M Cote, Rachel E

26.90 55.34 1:06.5031.01

25.50 55.55 23.98 50.93

AFRES12 3:52.37

Gjoen, Heidi V SR Vogel, Britney M JR

Nguyen, Rayanne K JR Yoho, Dani C JR

27.73 56.91 1:04.7229.57

26.90 58.49 24.63 52.25

ALMU-CA13 3:55.04

Allen, Sophie JR Hopp, Camille JR

Le, Yvonne SR Magnuson, Kjirsten JR

27.69 57.60 1:04.9430.28

26.90 58.21 25.52 54.29

AUSD-CA14 3:57.16

Kimmel, Jacquie JR Andruzzi, Melissa JR

Stone, Kelly JR Finucane, Francesca JR

28.43 59.29 1:07.4131.62

26.96 57.89 25.07 52.57

ACSUB-CC15 3:59.10

Ankeny, Chelsea M SR Goodvin, Madie S FR

Donohue, Lily E JR McCall, Rachel S SR

30.41 1:01.75 1:09.4932.03

26.52 57.40 24.12 50.46

APEPP-CA16 4:17.11

Adkins, Shannon JR Corso, Kelly FR

Krall, Madison SR Hawley, Brooke FR

30.79 1:02.81 1:14.6034.93

29.81 1:03.34 26.41 56.36

BASU-AZ--- x3:41.46*

Kukors, Mattie A JR Green, Jordyn E SR

Luttrell, Lizzy G JR Morrice, Cassie P JR

27.36 55.22 1:02.1228.84

24.89 54.19 24.03 49.93

CCAL-PC--- x3:43.02*

Au, Stephanie SO Kong, Yvette M FR

Fotsch, Colleen P SR Piehl, Caroline A FR

27.23 55.86 1:02.4319.49

24.97 54.63 23.88 50.10

BCAL-PC--- x3:44.89

Klaren, Melanie R FR Bates, Melissa E SO

Breed, Catherine E FR Raatz, Katherine A SR

27.37 55.78 1:02.2028.89

26.32 56.60 23.91 50.31

BSTAN-PC--- x3:45.36

Thayer, Annemarie P FR Bruce, Jamie O SR

Fischer-Colbrie, Megan E JR Schaefer, Maddy A FR

27.13 55.63 1:04.6530.46

25.84 55.36 23.62 49.72

BUCLA-CA--- x3:46.75

Stefanec, Annie E SR Weir, Emily C SO

Tarazona, Noelle M FR Delisle, Laurence JR

27.19 56.11 1:03.3229.66

25.42 55.36 24.87 51.96

BSJSU-PC--- x3:47.48

Bruni, Christina A FR Anderson, Darcie M SO

Chan, Andrea Y JR Foster, Kiley C JR

27.76 57.74 1:01.5328.57

26.39 57.29 24.37 50.92

BSDSU-SI--- x3:50.63

Bailey, Chelsea ********** FRPleger, Emilie FR

Whitfield, Loreen FR Bray, Shannon SR

27.44 57.50 1:04.7130.08

26.26 55.81 25.20 52.61

BBYU-UT--- x3:50.91

Smith, Candice R SR Clawson, Londyn R JR

Manser, Melissa L JR Grant, Andrea K FR

28.19 57.17 1:05.4030.82

26.41 56.86 24.42 51.48

CUCLA-CA--- x3:51.70

Williams, Isabel S SR Khojasteh, Jessica FR

Andelson, Emily M JR Carlson, Taylor J FR

28.44 58.89 1:05.1230.75

25.97 55.88 24.48 51.81

BUCSB-CA--- x3:52.29

Stucky, Emily G FR Bradley, Paige K JR

Peanasky, Anne SO Neely, Kendall ******* N SR

28.13 58.48 1:06.2331.12

25.98 56.66 24.17 50.92

BUCSD-SI--- x3:52.34

Hon, Sandy C SO Nguyen, Neda L JR

Rossbach, Gabby SO Robbins, Sierra FR

27.95 57.50 1:04.0830.02

27.62 59.27 24.00 51.49

CUCSB-CA--- x3:53.69

Reeves, Katie W SR Records, Katie L FR

Hunt, Emma A JR Velasquez, Micaela A FR

28.77 59.13 1:03.2329.50

26.65 57.29 25.88 54.04

COSU-PN--- x3:54.63

Humphrey, Anna SR Myers, Melissa JR

Hansen, Maggie SO Gillespie, Alli FR

28.08 57.76 1:07.8831.42

26.34 56.66 25.33 52.33

BOSU-PN--- x3:55.27

Brannon, Erica SO Warman, Marisa JR

Fujimura, Aya SO Trail, Ocean JR

28.47 57.91 1:07.6931.46

26.76 57.47 24.82 52.20

BHAWA-HI--- x3:56.28

Mustelin, Sofia A Ranit, Antoinette P

Schneider, Kelli J Stephens, Ariel M SO

27.72 57.20 1:09.3032.53

25.92 57.17 24.32 52.61

CSDSU-SI--- x3:56.29

Oscarson, Berklie SO Neltzer, Natalie SO

Sefton, Olivia SO Cardwell, Maureen JR

28.40 58.83 1:04.6729.79

26.68 57.84 26.25 54.95

BFRES--- x3:59.73

Buna, Brittany K SO Dockendorf, Michelle R SO

Scilufo, Taylor FR Titchin, Lucy FR

29.47 1:00.34 1:06.4530.77

27.94 1:00.32 24.98 52.62

DSTAN-PC--- x4:00.71

Durant, Natalie JR Arnold, Allison SO

Simmons, Kaia E JR Majeau, Fiona M FR

29.11 59.36 1:07.0831.15

28.31 1:00.38 25.92 53.89

CPAC-PC--- x4:01.98

Bugglin, Lauren JR Santini, Lia SR

Chaplin, Jenna JR Cameron, Brittney-Odette SO

29.54 1:01.33 1:08.3032.16

26.26 56.88 26.54 55.47

CBYU-UT--- x4:02.07

Pabst, Erin R SR O'Very, Meghan FR

Vaughan, Dani M SO Bennion, Angela K SO

30.82 1:02.95 1:10.6832.78

25.94 56.55 24.82 51.89

CHAWA-HI--- x4:02.27

Foo, Alyssa K Gregorios, Stevi R

Liang, Peggy C Fujita, Rachel K

28.97 1:00.74 1:08.4531.53

26.51 58.02 25.95 55.06

BLMU-CA--- x4:05.86

Choy, Tammy SR Chisholm, Hailey FR

Prat, Angelina SO Rosas, Erin SR

28.42 58.00 1:11.0932.88

27.81 59.88 27.23 56.89

BUSD-CA--- x4:06.92

Reviglio, Kaelie FR Urias, Sandrine SO

Rodriguez, Jessica SR Noonan, Taylor FR

29.95 1:01.34 1:12.5033.90

27.71 59.61 25.23 53.47

CUSD-CA--- x4:24.29

McCarthy, Kelly SO Olsen, Katie JR

Burmood, Erica SO Bliznyuk, Marya SR

32.21 1:05.97 1:16.3535.87

29.07 1:02.72 28.54 59.25

BPEPP-CA--- x4:45.86

Jacobsen, Ginger FR Barragan, Natalia JR

Kacynski, Andrea JR Shaner, Jordan FR

33.91 1:10.58 1:18.4536.59

34.39 1:17.82 27.57 59.01

APAC-PC--- DQ

Shahaf, Dekel FR McGowan, Mallory JR

Vetterlein, Allie JR Randall, Mary-Ella SO

27.51 56.81 1:02.5429.16

25.80 57.34 24.77 52.32
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(#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

BPAC-PC--- DQ

Sumioka, Annie FR Swalin, Jayme SR

Wyant, Becca JR Shillington, Hayley SO

29.67 1:01.15 1:06.2630.58

26.97 58.06 25.89 53.81

EUCLA-CA--- DQ

CSTAN-PC--- DQ

Hammes, Jessie L JR Chen, Kirstie SO

Sims, Haley E FR Whitford, Alex A SO

27.50 56.84 1:06.7731.27

25.55 55.55 24.86 52.14

DUCLA-CA--- DQ

 
#10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:12.57 2010& Stanford University

M Thompson, J Criste, B Bollier, A Wayne

NCAA A-cut: 3:08.22 !

NCAA B-Cut: 3:17.63*

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN-PC1 3:11.58&

Thompson, Matt JR Lovelace, Curtis SR

Nolan, David FR Wayne, Aaron JR

23.55 48.20 53.8025.04

21.76 46.70 20.49 42.88

AUCSD-SI2 3:16.30*

Owens, Eric M SR Korth, Nick A SO

Yen, Adam J JR Langland, Blake A SR

23.63 49.66 53.3424.59

22.47 48.61 21.20 44.69

AUCSB-CA3 3:17.66

Ferguson, Kevin B SR Simoni, Evan V SR

Horrell, Max B JR Peterson, Chris V SR

24.30 49.53 55.2725.59

22.74 49.28 20.76 43.58

AHAWA-HI4 3:18.84

Bogdanovski, Lazar SO Sharify, Perry J SO

Pickett, Ryan T Reilly, Sean M SO

24.57 50.13 55.2225.89

22.46 48.56 21.30 44.93

AAFA-CO5 3:20.30

MacDonald, Angus J SO Deacon, Cody O SR

Leonhardt, Paul L SO Newmann, Micah C SO

23.88 50.30 56.3825.81

22.32 48.96 21.27 44.66

ACSUB-CC6 3:20.38

Bardessono, Peter J SR Priest, Jake L JR

Daneke, Alex H JR Silvius, Mark E JR

23.31 48.96 56.8826.52

23.04 49.84 21.37 44.70

ABYU-UT7 3:21.02

Fletcher, Jordan O SO Wells, Brady S JR

Armstrong, David W FR Beaman, Garret R JR

25.10 51.69 55.8425.39

22.60 48.74 21.34 44.75

APAC-PC8 3:25.24

Rogers, Cooper L FR Schirmer, Kevin JR

Byers, Kevin SR Moore, Taylor SO

24.41 50.43 58.0526.38

23.16 50.88 21.45 45.88

BSTAN-PC--- x3:15.14*

Edwards, Jonathan FR Wigstrom, Sebastian FR

Bollier, Bobby SR Cheah, Geoff SR

23.60 48.29 55.9726.08

22.05 47.11 21.04 43.77

CSTAN-PC--- x3:15.64*

Swanston, Matthew JR Ravnan, Eirik SR

Lane, Jack FR Andrews, Rob SR

23.36 48.14 56.4426.23

22.01 47.24 20.82 43.82

CUCSB-CA--- x3:23.49

Aakhus, Randy J SO Leon, Chris R FR

Allen, Wade S FR Dossa, Andrew SO

24.43 50.60 57.5826.42

22.51 50.04 21.34 45.27

BASU-AZ--- x3:24.20

Brown, Nolan J FR Hekmati, Deniz JR

Yamashita, Yutaro SR Jurgs, Dan H SO

25.29 52.18 56.2426.12

23.11 49.85 21.60 45.93

BUCSB-CA--- x3:24.27

Garcia, Ryan R SR Jean, Tyler B FR

Hwang, Bob S FR Ewoldt, Steven C FR

24.89 51.13 57.4326.28

23.39 50.23 21.22 45.48

BHAWA-HI--- x3:24.36

Maclean, Alistair R Miller, Cody J

Reed, Mitchell S Kiessling, Ruddy T FR

25.11 51.62 56.5826.19

23.41 51.12 21.36 45.04

BBYU-UT--- x3:24.97

Harris, Nui S SO Alfaro, Rafa A SO

Krause, Ryan R SR Bushnell, Stott H SO

25.38 52.44 57.1226.55

22.61 49.63 21.79 45.78

CAFA-CO--- x3:25.24

Dunne, Ryan C FR Wieser, Sam J FR

Roesler, Nate W SR Smith, Cole C SR

51.94 57.4826.59

22.80 50.08 21.65 45.74

CBYU-UT--- x3:26.53

McEachern, Casey B FR King, Michael D SO

Arthur, Gary P JR Bates, Sammy A JR

25.97 53.21 57.0926.35

23.48 50.75 21.70 45.48

BPAC-PC--- x3:27.16

Fleming, Casey FR LeRoy, Nate SR

Wilson, Dai SO Sharp, Adam SO

25.28 51.91 57.5226.85

23.36 50.94 21.96 46.79

BCSUB-CC--- x3:27.98

Hubbard, Garrett M SO Foresto, Joao JR

Wickensheimer, Daniel R JR Cverle, Fran SO

25.15 52.57 58.8526.84

22.90 49.98 22.45 46.58

CPAC-PC--- x3:29.73

Presswood, Brandon FR Franke, Cameron

Barton, RJ JR Peters, Johannes SO

25.85 53.25 58.4727.21

23.60 51.78 21.81 46.23

CCSUB-CC--- x3:32.33

Oleson, Dane E SO Corbett, Jason JR

Brown, Alex O SO Elmore, Vance P SR

26.51 54.83 59.0126.96

23.38 51.10 22.93 47.39

BAFA-CO--- DQ

Millikin, Matt L JR Jenkins, Kaleb M JR

Chiaro, Anthony J JR Martinelli, Tim M JR

24.76 52.60 57.3226.35

22.60 50.60 20.90 45.05

BUCSD-SI--- DQ

Vanek, Martin A SO Lee, See H SO

Carlo, Evan FR McCallum, Reid E SO

25.28 51.33 56.5826.11

22.48 49.41 21.26 45.44

AASU-AZ--- DQ

Adalsteinsson, David H SO Akesson, Jesper SR

Dalby, Zac T FR Behm, Herbie M SO

24.38 50.49 56.1825.51

21.86 48.53 21.18 45.20


